

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Lemard Freeman Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. 973-401-5578 Ifreeman@weichertrealtors.net

Weichert, Realtors® - Tovar Properties Announces 2018 Office Award Winners

LOVES PARK, III. / April 16, 2019 – Weichert, Realtors® - Tovar Properties, located in Loves Park, is proud to announce their 2018 Office Award winners.

The Illinois-based Weichert® affiliate honored four of its agents for their 2018 sales productions.

All sales awards are based on achieving specified production requirements per award category in gross commission income earned or real estate transactions closed in 2018. Recognition was also given for charitable work in the community.

Sales Achievement Award Recipients: Nicole Carrat and Brandy Maicke

Top Leasing Agent Award Recipient: Sara Palmer

Top Weichert Lead Network Conversion Agent Award Recipient: Brandy Maicke

Community Service Award: Dejah Smith

"Nicole, Brandy, Sara and Dejah are each tremendously talented real estate professionals," said Rion Tovar, the broker/owner of Weichert, Realtors® - Tovar Properties. "We are extremely fortunate to have such knowledgeable, dedicated and tireless team members. Congratulations to all of our awardwinning agents! We look forward to what 2019 brings."



(L-R) Nicole Carrat and Rion Tovar



(L-R) Rion Tovar and Sara Palmer



(L-R) Brandy Maicke and Rion Tovar



(L-R) Rion Tovar and Dejah Smith

Weichert, Realtors® - Tovar Properties is an independently owned and operated Weichert affiliate. The office Northern Illinois and Southern Wisconsin.

For more information about Weichert, Realtors® - Tovar Properties, located at 5812 E. Drive in Loves Park, contact Rion Tovar at 815-877-8500 or visit www.weicherttovar.com.

###

About Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has grown steadily since Jim Weichert, president, chairman and CEO of Weichert Companies, launched the company's franchise division in 2001. The affiliate division was created to offer a business model for franchisee ownership candidates described as "a clearly defined operating system for marketing and managing a real estate business." Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. announced its first affiliate in 2002, was ranked as one of the top traditional residential real estate franchises in *Entrepreneur's* 2018 Franchise 500 and was identified in 2018 by *Franchise Business Review* as one of the top U.S. franchises for owner satisfaction. Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has offices serving over 350 markets in 38 states. For more information about Weichert, visit Weichert.com or for information on franchise opportunities visit WeichertFranchise.com.